
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
May 06-08, 2022
Derry, NH, USA
Stockbridge Theater at Pinkerton Academy

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 106 I SEE THE LIGHT New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 113 MERMAID PARTY N-Step Dance

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 90 HOME Footworks Studio Of Dance
2 123 BORN TO ENTERTAIN N-Step Dance
3 132 I CAN BE ANYTHING N-Step Dance
4 104 BANG! All That Dance

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 121 I HOPE YOU DANCE Footworks Studio Of Dance
2 67 GOIN LOONEY All That Dance
3 125 LITTLE RED WAGON All That Dance

Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 62 LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS N-Step Dance
2 63 BIPPIDY BOPPIDY BOO Footworks Studio Of Dance
3 57 BELIEVE Footworks Studio Of Dance

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 124 UNSTOPPABLE Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 58 THE SQUARE ROOT OF POSSIBLE The Dance Factory
3 105 I LIKE IT The Dance Factory
4 26 SUPERMODEL The Dance Factory
5 116 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT The Dance Factory
6 99 TRICKLE TRICKLE East Coast Dance Complex
7 118 TINY VOICE N-Step Dance



Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 13 1-2-3 The Dance Factory
2 7 BIBBIDI BOBBIDI BOO The Dance Factory
3 91 CONGA N-Step Dance
4 92 MUCH BETTER AFTER TEA N-Step Dance

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 20 SEE THE LIGHT The Dance Factory
2 133 RIO A Dance Vision by Nicole
3 1 YOU BETTER SHOP AROUND The Dance Factory
4 56 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND N-Step Dance
5 89 GHOST BUSTERS A Dance Vision by Nicole

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 126 ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST The Dance Factory
2 75 DOLL HOUSE Portsmouth School Of Ballet
3 134 THIS WILL BE New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 122 GET BACK UP AGAIN New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 74 JOURNEY TO THE PAST N-Step Dance

Mini Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 66 DING DONG THE WITCH IS DEAD The Dance Factory
2 107 JUMP JIVE AND WAIL New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 59 THE POWER PUFF GIRLS A Dance Vision by Nicole
4 110 RAINBOW CONNECTION New Hampshire School of Ballet

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 68 EASE ON DOWN THE New Hampshire School of Ballet

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 140 MATERIAL GIRL Footworks Studio Of Dance



Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 288 DEAR ME Footworks Studio Of Dance
2 280 KILL THE LIGHTS Footworks Studio Of Dance
3 287 RISE UP Miss Maria's School of Dance

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 298 SKIMBLESHANKS Portsmouth School Of Ballet

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 96 BLUE BIRD VARIATION Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 94 WELCOME TO WONDERLAND Portsmouth School Of Ballet
3 109 GIRL SCOUT The Dance Factory
4 93 TIGHTROPE The Dance Factory
5 115 SOMETHING'S GOT A HOLD ON ME The Dance Factory
6 100 SIZE The Dance Factory
7 88 A DANCERS HEART The Dance Factory
8 137 FIGHT SONG Footworks Studio Of Dance

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 308 HUNGARIAN DANCE FROM SWAN LAKE Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 300 FIND YOUR PACE Bedford Dance Center
3 301 CHILDREN WILL LISTEN The Dance Factory
4 304 MISTER MANNERS Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama
4 302 OOH CHILD All That Dance
5 307 BEYOND THE SEA The Dance Factory

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 314 YOU'RE NOT ALONE Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 273 VILLAGE DANCE Portsmouth School Of Ballet
3 291 I WON'T GROW UP N-Step Dance
4 286 BIG BAD WOLF Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama



Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 FAIRY DOLL VARIATION Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 108 DIABLO ROJO New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 131 HOME The Dance Factory
4 79 TEMPOYAK New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 128 INTO THE WOODS New Hampshire School of Ballet
6 135 WHATEVER YOU IMAGINE New Hampshire School of Ballet
7 119 LITTLE BIRD New Hampshire School of Ballet
8 112 PROUD East Coast Dance Complex
9 103 DIAMONDS Maria Benson Centre for Dance
10 69 BABY I'M A STAR New Hampshire School of Ballet

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 186 WEATHER ELEMENT New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 172 FADE TO WHITE New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 150 GOOD MORNING New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 158 JET SET New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 51 SOMETHINGS ARE MEANT TO BE The Dance Factory

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 305 WERK OUT New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 289 HOLD ON The Dance Factory
3 311 I'LL BE SEEING YOU New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 306 LAST DANCE The Dance Factory
5 279 COUNT ON ME Portsmouth School Of Ballet

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 296 DR JAZZ New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 283 COPS AND ROBBERS The Dance Factory
3 315 BURNING LOVE New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 276 THE GREATEST SHOW New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 313 TUNE SQUAD The Dance Factory

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 345 THE GREATEST SHOW SonDance
2 369 FIXING WHAT'S BROKEN Miss Maria's School of Dance
3 339 NOT TODAY SATAN SonDance



Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 210 CUPID VARIATION Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 194 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE Portsmouth School Of Ballet
3 239 PORCELAIN DOLL The Dance Factory
4 262 DANCING DOLL Portsmouth School Of Ballet
5 209 STRONGER THAN I'VE EVER BEEN Portsmouth School Of Ballet
6 257 INTERTWINED Miss Maria's School of Dance
7 222 INSECURITIES Footworks Studio Of Dance
8 206 WHEN YOUR FEET DON'T TOUCH THE GROUND N-Step Dance
9 267 LITTLE VOICE N-Step Dance
10 197 SATURN Footworks Studio Of Dance

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 8 THE MERGE Miss Maria's School of Dance
2 4 STAND BY ME N-Step Dance
3 54 VOGUE All That Dance
4 53 FLYING SOLO Footworks Studio Of Dance

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 317 COLORS Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 346 BREAKIN' DISHES Portsmouth School Of Ballet
3 344 WHAT'S A GIRL GOTTA DO Footworks Studio Of Dance
4 391 SIX The Dance Factory
5 379 PEP RALLY Portsmouth School Of Ballet

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 184 COPPELIA Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 159 MAN IN THE MIRROR Portsmouth School Of Ballet
3 157 LET'S GET LOUD Footworks Studio Of Dance
4 178 ONE SHORT DAY Portsmouth School Of Ballet
5 148 ANYONE Footworks Studio Of Dance

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 155 WILL I SURVIVE All That Dance



Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 216 UNRAVEL Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 217 SMOOTH CRIMINAL New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 231 MAKE SOMEONE HAPPY New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 250 INTO THE BLACK New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 214 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 218 LIFT ME UP New Hampshire School of Ballet
6 203 AURORA VARIATION FROM SLEEPING BEAUTY Portsmouth School Of Ballet
7 242 UNTIL WE GO DOWN Portsmouth School Of Ballet
8 202 I'M IN A DANCING MOOD East Coast Dance Complex
9 251 AIR New Hampshire School of Ballet
10 226 MARATHON IN ROSES New Hampshire School of Ballet

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 35 EPILOGUE New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 11 MOSES SUPPOSES New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 47 WHAT'S A SOULMATE New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 9 FLOWER DUET New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 41 BAD ROMANCE Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 372 WAIT Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 319 MY WAY New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 340 PUTTIN ON THE RITZ Portsmouth School Of Ballet
4 347 LULLABY Portsmouth School Of Ballet
5 324 HOLD ME WHILE YOU WAIT Portsmouth School Of Ballet

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 MANTRA New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 141 OH THIS HOUSE IS EMPTY New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 175 MISS OTIS REGRETS The Dance Factory
4 147 NIGHT ON THE TOWN New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 169 DEMONS The Dance Factory

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 170 SWEET DISPOSITION Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 144 WONKA The Dance Factory
3 185 MOONLIGHT SONATA New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 127 SWING Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama
5 136 RIGHT NOW Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama



Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 162 FROZEN The Dance Factory
2 166 THE PROMISE New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 180 ALADDIN N-Step Dance

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 484 HERE I AM The Dance Factory
2 478 MEAN GIRLS The Dance Factory
3 365 GOOD STUFF Footworks Studio Of Dance
4 460 MEMORIES Footworks Studio Of Dance

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 39 IT'S ALRIGHT Miss Maria's School of Dance

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 386 GOING FOR CHANGE Miss Maria's School of Dance
2 354 BAD HABITS Footworks Studio Of Dance
3 336 FREE SPIRITS Miss Maria's School of Dance
4 357 LOST IN MY BOOTS Miss Maria's School of Dance
5 329 HERSTORY Northern Explosion Dance Studio

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 149 ARCADE Miss Maria's School of Dance
2 142 OVER THINKER Miss Maria's School of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 446 ARRIVAL OF THE BIRDS New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 497 NESSUN DORMA New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 422 ROXANNE New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 465 SOMEBODY TO LOVE New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 441 WORLD WITHOUT END New Hampshire School of Ballet
6 496 LET IT IN New Hampshire School of Ballet
7 462 ALL I ASK New Hampshire School of Ballet
8 469 ENDING N-Step Dance
8 455 MOONLIGHT New Hampshire School of Ballet
9 463 SKY FULL OF STARS New Hampshire School of Ballet
10 404 REMEMBER THE DAY The Dance Factory



SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 50 LE CORSAIRE PAS DE DEUX Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 19 I AM NOT CRAZY New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 23 HOME New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 45 CREEK New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 29 EL TANGO New Hampshire School of Ballet

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 364 DUM TEK New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 371 ONE New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 334 I M LONELY Portsmouth School Of Ballet
4 349 AMEN Portsmouth School Of Ballet
4 387 FOUR SWANS Portsmouth School Of Ballet
5 370 CLOSURE Portsmouth School Of Ballet

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 167 OTTO New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 160 SALEM 1692 New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 164 COMPULSION Portsmouth School Of Ballet
4 154 OLD SKIN New Hampshire School of Ballet
5 168 ALMOST HEAVEN The Dance Factory

SR Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 179 UNSPEAKABLE JOY New Hampshire School of Ballet

Miss Mini TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 75 DOLL HOUSE Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 74 JOURNEY TO THE PAST N-Step Dance

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 77 DEFYING GRAVITY Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 79 TEMPOYAK New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 80 SPEAKING FRENCH New Hampshire School of Ballet
4 78 POOR UNFORTUNATE SOUL New Hampshire School of Ballet



Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 216 UNRAVEL Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 214 HOW DOES A MOMENT LAST FOREVER New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 215 OBSESSION Portsmouth School Of Ballet
4 217 SMOOTH CRIMINAL New Hampshire School of Ballet

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 465 SOMEBODY TO LOVE New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 461 LIGHTS OUT New Hampshire School of Ballet
3 469 ENDING N-Step Dance
4 462 ALL I ASK New Hampshire School of Ballet

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 392 ROCKSTEADY New Hampshire School of Ballet

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 371 ONE New Hampshire School of Ballet

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 173 MANTRA New Hampshire School of Ballet

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 364 DUM TEK New Hampshire School of Ballet

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 162 FROZEN The Dance Factory

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 387 FOUR SWANS Portsmouth School Of Ballet



Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 114 FAIRY DOLL VARIATION Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 108 DIABLO ROJO New Hampshire School of Ballet

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 186 WEATHER ELEMENT New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 172 FADE TO WHITE New Hampshire School of Ballet

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 446 ARRIVAL OF THE BIRDS New Hampshire School of Ballet
2 497 NESSUN DORMA New Hampshire School of Ballet

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 50 LE CORSAIRE PAS DE DEUX Portsmouth School Of Ballet
2 19 I AM NOT CRAZY New Hampshire School of Ballet

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
19 I Am Not Crazy New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive
77 Defying Gravity Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Junior Competitive
160 Salem 1692 New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive
198 I Would Like New Hampshire School of Ballet F Teen Competitive
300 Find Your Pace Bedford Dance Center G Junior Intermediate
317 Colors Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Teen Intermediate
411 Mary New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
13 1-2-3 The Dance Factory B Mini Intermediate
59 The Power Puff Girls A Dance Vision by Nicole O Mini Competitive
144 Wonka The Dance Factory B Teen Competitive
248 You ll Be Back The Dance Factory B Teen Competitive
291 I Won't Grow Up N-Step Dance M Junior Intermediate
335 September A Dance Vision by Nicole O Teen Competitive
456 Como La Flor The Dance Works Q Senior Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

6 There You'll Be A Dance Vision by Nicole O Senior Teen Competitive
7 Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo The Dance Factory B Mini Intermediate
11 Moses Supposes New Hampshire School of Ballet F Teen Competitive
17 Wondering The Dance Factory B Junior Competitive
19 I Am Not Crazy New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive
21 Little Night Music New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive
41 Bad Romance Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama H Teen Competitive
44 Lost Without You Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Senior Teen Competitive
46 Its Getting Bad N-Step Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
50 Le Corsaire Pas de Deux Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Senior Teen Competitive
58 The Square Root of Possible The Dance Factory B Mini Intermediate
64 Footprints In The Sand New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
77 Defying Gravity Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Junior Competitive
79 Tempoyak New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
103 Diamonds Maria Benson Centre for Dance P Junior Competitive
108 Diablo Rojo New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
112 Proud East Coast Dance Complex K Junior Competitive
114 Fairy Doll Variation Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Junior Competitive
128 Into The Woods New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
131 Home The Dance Factory B Junior Competitive
137 Fight Song Footworks Studio Of Dance L Junior Intermediate
141 Oh This House Is Empty New Hampshire School of Ballet F Teen Competitive
146 Heartbreaker N-Step Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
164 Compulsion Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Senior Teen Competitive
167 Otto New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive
168 Almost Heaven The Dance Factory B Senior Teen Competitive
177 Rock This Town A Dance Vision by Nicole O Teen Competitive
155 Will I Survive All That Dance I Teen Intermediate
152 Moral of The Story Miss Maria's School of Dance N Teen Intermediate
186 Weather Element New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
157 Let's Get Loud Footworks Studio Of Dance L Teen Intermediate
202 I'm in a Dancing Mood East Coast Dance Complex K Teen Competitive
205 Carry You Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Teen Competitive
224 Be Kind New Hampshire School of Ballet F Teen Competitive
234 Make You Feel My Love Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama H Teen Competitive
236 Changes Footworks Studio Of Dance L Teen Competitive
271 Reckless The Dance Factory B Teen Competitive
221 Speaking French KC Dance Company E Teen Competitive
263 Looking At Me N-Step Dance M Teen Competitive
257 Intertwined Miss Maria's School of Dance N Teen Intermediate
220 You Say All That Dance I Teen Competitive
252 Bom Bom A Dance Vision by Nicole O Teen Competitive
246 Here MOVE Makers 508 A Teen Competitive
283 Cops and Robbers The Dance Factory B Junior Competitive
289 Hold On The Dance Factory B Junior Competitive
290 Pure Imagination New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
294 Safe Place to Land Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama H Junior Competitive
296 Dr Jazz New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
299 Move It N-Step Dance M Junior Competitive
305 Werk Out New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
306 Last Dance The Dance Factory B Junior Competitive
311 I'll Be Seeing You New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
314 You're Not Alone Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Junior Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

319 My Way New Hampshire School of Ballet F Teen Competitive
322 For Women Who Are Difficult To Love Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Senior Teen Competitive
341 Ciara A Dance Vision by Nicole O Teen Competitive
354 Bad Habits Footworks Studio Of Dance L Senior Teen Intermediate
368 Wildfire N-Step Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
370 Closure Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Senior Teen Competitive
373 The Recipe Bedford Dance Center G Teen Competitive
377 Whipped Into Shape N-Step Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
325 Elements All That Dance I Teen Intermediate
376 Good Morning Miss Maria's School of Dance N Teen Intermediate
389 When the Doubt Creeps In Bedford Dance Center G Teen Competitive
404 Remember The Day The Dance Factory B Senior Teen Competitive
410 Angels Like You The Dance Factory B Senior Teen Competitive
420 Still Falling for You Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama H Senior Teen Competitive
423 Heal Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama H Senior Teen Competitive
427 Heaven Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Senior Teen Competitive
456 Como La Flor The Dance Works Q Senior Teen Competitive
462 All I Ask New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive
467 Take My Leave Of You KC Dance Company E Senior Teen Competitive
469 Ending N-Step Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
494 Shadows A Dance Vision by Nicole O Senior Teen Competitive
500 Broken All That Dance I Senior Teen Competitive
505 Listen Adagio Dance Academy R Senior Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Mini 58 The Square Root of Possible Jendaliz Morales The Dance Factory B
Junior 76 Brown Eyed Girl Sophie Sargent KC Dance Company E
Teen 254 Pretty On The Inside Madison Hayes Footworks Studio Of Dance L
Senior Teen 443 Mom Jaylynn Cabe Footworks Studio Of Dance L

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
167 Otto New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
27 Ragtime Studio 109 Dance, Voice & Drama H Teen Competitive
113 Mermaid Party N-Step Dance M Tiny Novice
175 Miss Otis Regrets The Dance Factory B Teen Competitive
313 Tune Squad The Dance Factory B Junior Competitive
377 Whipped Into Shape N-Step Dance M Senior Teen Competitive
421 Calm N-Step Dance M Adult Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
50 Le Corsaire Pas de Deux Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Senior Teen Competitive



Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
114 Fairy Doll Variation Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Junior Competitive
167 Otto New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive
216 Unravel Portsmouth School Of Ballet C Teen Competitive
305 Werk Out New Hampshire School of Ballet F Junior Competitive
364 Dum Tek New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive
446 Arrival Of The Birds New Hampshire School of Ballet F Senior Teen Competitive


